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Adult Softball League

Date Day Time Home Team

SLOW MOTION7:15 P.M. WESSON & MOTHERSHED Paslay180 03/31/2015    Tue

SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S8:15 P.M. ACC Paslay181 03/31/2015    Tue

SEC7:15 P.M. GAME CHANGERS Paslay182 04/02/2015    Thu
BC Hyundai Mazada8:15 P.M. KENTS PLAYERS Paslay183 04/02/2015    Thu

SORE BOOZERS7:15 P.M. SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S Paslay184 04/07/2015    Tue
WESSON & MOTHERSHED8:15 P.M. SEC Paslay185 04/07/2015    Tue

ACC7:15 P.M. BC Hyundai Mazada Paslay186 04/09/2015    Thu
GAME CHANGERS8:15 P.M. KENTS PLAYERS Paslay187 04/09/2015    Thu

SEC7:15 P.M. SLOW MOTION Paslay188 04/14/2015    Tue
BC Hyundai Mazada8:15 P.M. SORE BOOZERS Paslay189 04/14/2015    Tue

KENTS PLAYERS7:15 P.M. WESSON & MOTHERSHED Paslay190 04/16/2015    Thu

GAME CHANGERS8:15 P.M. ACC Paslay191 04/16/2015    Thu

SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S7:15 P.M. BC Hyundai Mazada Paslay192 04/21/2015    Tue
SLOW MOTION8:15 P.M. KENTS PLAYERS Paslay193 04/21/2015    Tue

SORE BOOZERS7:15 P.M. GAME CHANGERS Paslay194 04/23/2015    Thu
WESSON & MOTHERSHED8:15 P.M. ACC Paslay195 04/23/2015    Thu

KENTS PLAYERS7:15 P.M. SEC Paslay196 04/28/2015    Tue
GAME CHANGERS8:15 P.M. SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S Paslay197 04/28/2015    Tue

ACC7:15 P.M. SLOW MOTION Paslay198 04/30/2015    Thu
WESSON & MOTHERSHED8:15 P.M. SORE BOOZERS Paslay199 04/30/2015    Thu

BC Hyundai Mazada7:15 P.M. GAME CHANGERS Paslay200 05/05/2015    Tue
SEC8:15 P.M. ACC Paslay201 05/05/2015    Tue

SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S7:15 P.M. WESSON & MOTHERSHED Paslay202 05/07/2015    Thu

SLOW MOTION8:15 P.M. SORE BOOZERS Paslay203 05/07/2015    Thu

ACC7:15 P.M. KENTS PLAYERS Paslay204 05/12/2015    Tue
WESSON & MOTHERSHED8:15 P.M. BC Hyundai Mazada Paslay205 05/12/2015    Tue

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings
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SORE BOOZERS7:15 P.M. SEC Paslay206 05/14/2015    Thu
SLOW MOTION8:15 P.M. SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S Paslay207 05/14/2015    Thu

GAME CHANGERS7:15 P.M. WESSON & MOTHERSHED Paslay208 05/19/2015    Tue

KENTS PLAYERS8:15 P.M. SORE BOOZERS Paslay209 05/19/2015    Tue

BC Hyundai Mazada7:15 P.M. SLOW MOTION Paslay210 05/21/2015    Thu
SEC8:15 P.M. SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S Paslay211 05/21/2015    Thu

SORE BOOZERS7:15 P.M. ACC Paslay212 05/26/2015    Tue
SLOW MOTION8:15 P.M. GAME CHANGERS Paslay213 05/26/2015    Tue

SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S7:15 P.M. KENTS PLAYERS Paslay214 05/28/2015    Thu
SEC8:15 P.M. BC Hyundai Mazada Paslay215 05/28/2015    Thu

WESSON & MOTHERSHED7:15 P.M. SLOW MOTION Paslay216 06/02/2015    Tue

ACC8:15 P.M. SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S Paslay217 06/02/2015    Tue

GAME CHANGERS7:15 P.M. SEC Paslay218 06/04/2015    Thu
KENTS PLAYERS8:15 P.M. BC Hyundai Mazada Paslay219 06/04/2015    Thu

SHOCK N AHHH/PAPA V'S7:15 P.M. SORE BOOZERS Paslay220 06/09/2015    Tue
SEC8:15 P.M. WESSON & MOTHERSHED Paslay221 06/09/2015    Tue

BC Hyundai Mazada7:15 P.M. ACC Paslay222 06/11/2015    Thu
KENTS PLAYERS8:15 P.M. GAME CHANGERS Paslay223 06/11/2015    Thu

SORE BOOZERS7:15 P.M. SLOW MOTION Paslay224 06/16/2015    Tue

If games are questionable due to weather, please call Rec-Check at (662) 842-8422 push
95 after the tone. Rec-Check is updated at 4:00 p.m.

+ Schedule change
* Exclude from standings
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